



WH-5016E2

# 零件表PARTS LIST WH-5016E2

圖號 NO.	編號 CODE	名稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	圖號 NO.	編號 CODE	名稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY
01	B080560100	台架	FRAME	1	06-9	D020102012	電焊線附端子 紅	BATTERY CONNECTION CABLE (RED)	1
02	B080660100	輪軸	WHEEL SHAFT	1	06-9	D020102011	電焊線附端子 黑	BATTERY CONNECTION CABLE (BLACK)	1
02-1	BS11210065200	六角螺絲	SCREW	2	06-9	D020114002	機油感知線	OIL SENSING CABLE	1
02-2	BS31210301	平面華司	WASHER	2	06-10	B103364021	防水套	WATERPROOF COVER	2
02-3	BS22210300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	2	07	BA11180800	引擎 18HP Vanguard	ENGINE 18HP Vanguard	1
03	B081057000	固定輪 10"	WHEEL 10"	2	07-1	B100460122	防震墊	CUSHION	4
03-1	BS70043000	開口銷	PIN	4	07-2	BS31208304	平面華司	WASHER	8
03-2	B081350000	車輪護蓋	WHEEL COVER	2	07-3	BS22208300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	8
03-3	B100150000	平面華司	WASHER	4	08	B202001003	進口齒輪箱	GEAR BOX	1
04	B080760100	把手	HANDLE	1	08-1	BS11110032303	六角螺絲	SCREW	4
04-1	BS11210055300	六角螺絲	SCREW	4	08-2	BS32110300	彈簧華司	SPRING WASHER	4
04-2	BS31210300	平面華司	WASHER	8	08-3	BS31208302	平面華司	WASHER	4
04-3	BS22210300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	4	08-4	BS11208025300	六角螺絲	SET BOLT	4
05	B081155001	煞車輪	CASTER WHEEL WITH BREAK	2	08-5	BS16208035300	內六角螺絲	HEX SCREW	4
05-1	BS11208020322	六角螺絲附華司	SET BOLT W/WASHER	8	09	A020208204	高壓幫浦組 WH-5016F	PUMP ASSY WH-5016F	1
05-2	BS31208200	平面華司	WASHER	16	09-1	BS50016000	內六角塞頭：PT1/2	PLUG PT1/2	1
05-3	BS22208300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	8	09-2	B100460022	防震圈	CUSHION	2
06	B102261010	電瓶 (YUASA 12V 18AH)	BATTERY (YUASA 12V 18AH)	1	09-3	BS31210301	平面華司	WASHER	2
06-1	B101361000	電池固定壓板	BATTERY SET PLATE	1	09-4	BS22210300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	2
06-2	B101560100	電瓶固定螺栓	BATTERY SET BOLT	2	10	B021724000	進水接頭	INLET CONNECTOR	1
06-3	BS31206201	平面華司	WASHER	2	11	B031209000	壓力錶接頭	PRESSURE GAUGE COUPLING	1
06-4	BS22206300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	2	11-1	B031117000	壓力錶	PRESSURE GAUGE	1
06-5	BS11108019200	六角螺絲	SCREW	2	12	B060619321	雙外牙接頭	CONNECTOR	1
06-6	BS31108201	平面華司	WASHER	2	13	B060019340	安全弁	UNLOADING VALVE ASSY	1
06-7	BS32108200	彈簧華司	SPRING WASHER	2	13-1	BS50008000	內六角塞頭：PT1/4	PLUG PT1/4	1
06-8	BS21108200	六角螺帽	NUT	2	13-2	BS50016060	內六角塞頭：PT1/2	PLUG PT1/2	1

零件表PARTS LIST WH-5016E2

零件表PARTS LIST 排氣組 B032224201 / AIR RELEASE ASSY

圖號 NO.	編號 CODE	名稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	圖號 NO.	編號 CODE	名稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY
13-3	B031257100	出水接頭	OUTLET CONNECTOR	1	01	B032224240	排氣固定螺帽	SET NUT	1
14	BK31004010	三通	T-CONNECTOR	1	02	BG10158020640	O形環	O-RING	1
14-1	B019518000	進水接頭	INLET CONNECTOR	1	03	BG10053011340	O形環	O-RING	1
14-2	BK30904011	卜申	NIPPLE	1	04	B032224220	排氣止水閥桿	VALVE ROD	1
14-3	B019238000	高壓軟管出水接頭	OUTLET CONNECTOR	1	05	BJ72401000	排氣止水彈簧	VALVE SPRING	1
14-4	B150164305	進水管 8.5mm*270mm	INLET HOSE 8.5mm*270mm	1	06	B032224230	排氣止水彈簧座	VALVE SPRING SEAT	1
15	B032224201	排氣開關組	AIR RELEASE ASSY	1	07	BG10052010440	O形環	O-RING	1
15-1	B019243000	90°進水接頭	90°INLET CONNECTOR	1	08	B032224250	排氣止水墊片	GASKET	1
ACC.	BC10201004	高壓管 10M	HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 10M	1	09	B032224260	排氣接頭本體	VALVE BODY	1
ACC.	B150201001	迴水管組 1/2"*9尺	OVERFLOW HOSE ASSY 1/2"*9FT	1	10	BJ70101100	排氣把手固定彈簧	SPRING	1
ACC.	B150110003	吸水管組 3/4"*10尺	SUCTION HOSE ASSY 3/4"*10FT	1	11	B054902003	把手開關鈕	SWITCH BUTTON	1
ACC.	B150909110	過濾網	FILTER	1	12	BS31105301	平面華司	WASHER	1
ACC.	B150609120	過濾網申目	FILTER SOCKET	1	13	BS22204300	防鬆螺帽	NUT	1
ACC.	A031005000	噴槍 (WH-5016E2)	SPRAY GUN (WH-5016E2)	1	14	B055002000	拉座用封口	SEAL	1
ACC.	B310223001	噴槍輔助把手(含螺絲)	SPRAY GUN AUXILIARY HANDLE W/ SET BOLT	1	<p style="text-align: right;">B032224201 適用機型FOR: WH-5016E2</p>				
ACC.	BK20201020	快速接頭 C2	QUICK CONNECTOR C2	2					
ACC.	BB30301210300	VNP均等扇形噴嘴 (N-2-1.0)	EVEN FLAT SPRAY NOZZLE (N-2-1.0)	1					
ACC.	BB30304200400	CP直線形陶瓷噴嘴 (N-5-1.1)	SOLID STREAM JET NOZZLE (N-5-1.1)	1					

2020.08V.

零件表PARTS LIST 進口齒輪箱 B24 18-24HP B0202001003 / 50.0062.00 B24 GEAR BOX (MADE IN ITALY)

圖號 NO.	P/N	名 稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY/ UNIT	最低訂量 MOQ	圖號 NO.	P/N	名 稱	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY/ UNIT	最低訂量 MOQ
1	10.3210.56	O形環	O-RING, 2,62x56,82 mm	1	10	27	50.0010.24	固定螺絲組(1台份)	LOCK-KIT, 127mm,5/16"SCREWS+WASHERS**	1	1
2	50.0002.44	齒輪箱法蘭盤	GEARBOX FLANGE, ALUM.	1	1	28	16.2035.00	六角螺絲	SCREW, DIN933 M10x35 mm Z.PL.	4	10
3	14.4098.00	平面華司	SEALING WASHER, D.8 mm	4	5	29	50.0011.24	六角螺絲組(1台份)	LOCK-KIT, 165mm, M10 SCREWS**	1	1
4	16.1958.31	內六角螺絲	SCREW, DIN912 M8x30 mm Z.PL.	4	4	30	15.3728.00	加油塞+油量指示棒	OIL PLUG +DIPSTICK**	1	3
5	10.3212.95	O形環	O-RING, 3,0x112, mm	1	10				2020.03V.		
6	16.2223.00	固定螺絲	SET SCREW, DIN916 M8x10 mm	1	10						
7	50.0003.65	齒輪	RING GEAR, Z.37 D.24 mm	1	1						
8	15.3734.00	油鏡	SEE-THROUGH OIL PLUG 3/4" BSP+SEAL	1	5						
9	14.3652.00	安全華司	SAFET. WASHER, 8,4x13x0,8 mm	8	10						
10	16.1958.26	內六角螺絲	SCREW, DIN912 M8x25 mm Z.PL.	4	4						
11	60.0028.31	洩油螺絲	PLUG, BRASS 3/8 BSP,HEX.19	1	25						
12	14.4042.00	平面華司	WASHER, 16,7x22x1,5 mm ALU.	1	25						
13	50.0001.44	齒輪箱外箱	GEARBOX CASE, ALUM.	1	1						
14	50.0008.31	墊片	SPACER RING, 10,3x18x6 mm BRASS	4	4						
15	14.3798.00	平面華司	WASHER, 10,5x17x2 mm ALU.	4	10						
16	14.3653.00	安全華司	SAFET. WASHER, 10,5x16x1 mm	4	10						
17	16.2010.00	六角螺絲	SCREW, DIN933 3/8"UNCx1"1/4 Z.PL.	4	4						
18	15.3726.00	加油蓋	OIL PLUG 3/8" BSP+SEAL	1	5						
19	15.3725.00	塞頭	PLUG, 3/8" BSP PLAST.	1	5						
20	50.0006.21	小齒輪	PINION, Z.17 D.1" (25,4MM) COMPLETE	1	1						
21	11.4441.68	滾珠軸承	BALL-BEARING, 40x68x15 mm	2	2						
22	10.1040.00	扣環	SNAP RING, E 40	1	5						
23	10.2040.72	油封	SEAL RING, 40x72x7 mm	1	3						
24	10.1072.00	C扣環	SNAP RING, I 72	1	5						
25	16.2009.00	六角螺絲	SCREW, DIN933 5/16"UNFx1" Z.PL.	4	4						
26	14.3572.00	平面華司	WASHER, 8,4x21x1,5 mm	4	10						

B202001003  
適用機型FOR:  
WH-5016E2